10.
I1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Fox View Farm Schooling Show Class Schedule

Leadline on Line
Leadline on Line
Trotting

Leadline Offline
Walk Only

Mini Stirrup W-T
Eq.

Mini Stirrup W-T
U/S

Mini Stirrup W-T
Pleasure

Beginner Rider WT
Beginner Rider
WTC

Beginner Rider O/F
Beginner Rider O/F
Mature Rider WT
Mature Rider WTC
Mature Rider O/F
Mature Rider O/F
Short Stirrup EQ
WT

Short Stirrup EQ
WTC

Short Stirrup EQ (2
fences)

Short Stirrup
Crossrails

Long Stirrup WT
Long Stirrup WTC
Long Stirrup (2
fences)

Long Stirrup
Crossrails

Bridle Path Hack
Road Hack

Hunter Pleasure
Stake

Hunter Under
Saddle

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Start at 8:30

Sweepstakes
Schooling Break

Low Hunter O/F
Low Hunter O/F
Low Hunter Stake
Low Hunter U/S
Adult Eq O/F
Children Eq O/F
Adult Eq Flat
Children’s Eq Flat
Adult Hunter O/F
Adult Hunter O/F
Adult Hunter Stake
Adult Hunter U/S
Children’s Hunter
Horse O/F
Children’s Hunter
Horse O/F
Children’s Hunter
Horse O/F Stake
Children’s Hunter
Horse U/S
Children’s Hunter
Pony O/F
Children’s Hunter
Pony O/F
Children’s Hunter
Pony O/F Stake
Children’s Hunter
Pony U/S

Schooling Break

TIP O/F
TIP O/F
TIP O/F
TIP U/S
Special Hunter O/F
Special Hunter O/F

53

54.
55.
56.

57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

. Special Hunter O/F
Stake

Special Hunter U/S
Pre-Adult Eq O/F
Pre-Children Eq
O/F

Pre-Adult Eq Flat
Pre-Children Eq
Flat

Pre-Adult O/F
Pre-Adult O/F
Pre-Adult O/F
Stake

Pre-Adult U/S
Pre-Children O/F
Pre-Children O/F
Pre-Children O/F
Stake

Pre-Children U/S

Schooling Break

Modified Hunter
Pro O/F
Modified Hunter
Pro O/F
Modified Hunter
Pro O/F Stake
Modified Hunter
Pro U/S
Modified Hunter
Non-Pro O/F
Modified Hunter
Non-Pro O/F
Modified Hunter
Non-Pro O/F Stake
Modified Hunter
Non-Pro U/S



